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~ R G Architects, LLC
(I 3171 S. DuPont Parkway
> Odessa, DE 19730
302.376.8100
Tt www.rgarchitects.net

Name

PREBID MEETING SIGN-IN
State of Delaware
Delaware State Police Headquarters
Window Replacement

Company

Telephone

September 20, 2012

Email

John Dunham

DFM

Bob Grove

R G Architects, LLC

302-376-8100

bob@rgarchitects.net

Chris Bowen

R G Architects, LLC

302-376-8100

chris@rgarchitects.net

Fred Carlsten

John L. Briggs & Co.

302-856-7033

Greg Thompson

Conventional Builders

302-422-2429

Joe Clendaniel

R.B.C.I

410-763-9681

ilbriagsco@verizon.net
conventionalbuilders@comcast.net

rbeavers@rbci.biz

Edward Coupe

Commonwealth Construction

302-654-6611

ecoupe@itscommonwealth.com

Charles G. Ware

Kent Construction Co, Inc.

302-653-6469

lynn@kentconstructionco.com

B. Scott Schurman

Donald E Reisinger, Inc.

610-696-6921

brianscottschurmani@comcast.net

Jeff Mackenzie

Total Services Inc.

302-575-1132

Erik Olmsted

Atlantic Millwork

302-644-1405

Tyrone Markese

Amakor Inc

302-834-8664

Jeff@totalservicesinc.net

erik@atlanticmillwork.com

Amakor@aol.com

dbyler@bylerhomebuilders com

gs-construction@verizon.net
robert.zook@state.de.us

David Byler Byler Home Builders 302-331-1393
James Roch G and S Construction 856-881-5978
Bob Zook Delaware State Police 302-270-9391
Bill Braswell Honya Associates, Inc. 302-398-8171
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drystone@comcast.net




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Name

Company

Telephone

Email

Dave Aguadro

Super Enterprises - Marvin

484-947-7203

daguadro@supermarvin.com
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